C4 - Caisse a savon

P Ass P Cat Num Equipaggio

1 1 401
2 2 402
3 3 410
4 4 406
5 5 413
6 6 416
7 7 409
9 8 408
10 9 407
13 10 971
26 11 415
45 12 421
56 13 418
C8 - Kart
P Ass P Cat Num
8 1 801
11 2 802
12 3 813
15 4 825
16 5 807
20 6 819
21 7 805
61 8 809

Fugazza Giancarlo
Lapini Emanuele
Soldati Giulio
Meraner Karlheinz
Chimento Michele
Spitaler Gerold
Mattioli Michele
Lapini Stefano
Lapini Andrea
Kessler Frank
Guidetti Marco
Casali Giorgio

Rosi Emanuele

Equipaggio

Targhetti Giuliano Spartaco
Marchegiani Giacomo
Cristofanetti Maurizio
Menini Stefano

Bessi Filippo

Zanfini Dario

Dottori Maurizio

Giusti Stefano

Team

Scuderia Ferrari Club Bologna

Casentino Racing Cart's
Top Speed - ASD

Team Speeddown.bz
Team Missili Malegno
Team Speeddown.bz
Casentino Racing Cart's
Casentino Racing Cart's
Casentino Racing Cart's
Free Sport Gualdo
Emilia Corse ASD
Gruppo Romagnolo Carrioli

Casentino Racing Cart's

Team

Carret-tolo Racing Team
ASD Team Carrette Narni
Carret-tolo Racing Team
Emilia Corse ASD
Carret-tolo Racing Team
Carret-tolo Racing Team
ASD Speed Down Marche

Casentino Racing Cart's

Int

1:27,99
1:28,77
1:30,24
1:29,14
1:30,64
1:30,61
1:33,35
1:30,45
1:30,67
1:32,62
1:34,54
1:38,28
1:32,82

Int

1:33,13
1:31,83
1:32,10
1:36,27
1:34,49
1:36,17
1:34,88
0:00,00

Prova

2:27,06
2:28,99
2:29,82
2:30,30
2:32,98
2:32,54
2:37,63
2:32,83
2:33,67
2:38,47
2:41,31
2:49,05
2:36,22

Prova

2:34,84
2:32,95
2:35,47
2:40,80
2:37,91
2:41,02
2:39,49
0:00,00

1:26,79
1:27,92
1:28,58
1:28,50
1:30,00
1:30,06
1:31,30
1:28,24
1:29,79
1:30,15
1:33,51
1:37,52
1:29,88

Int

1:31,09
1:31,14
1:31,97
1:33,44
1:33,11
1:34,86
1:33,20
0:00,00

Manche 1

2:2571
2:27,47
2:27,63
2:29,43
2:31,24
2:30,94
2:34,06
2:29,65
2:32,16
2:34,08
2:39,67
2:48,74
2:33,02

Manche 1

2:31,48
2:31,50
2:33,96
2:36,59
2:36,53
2:37,22
2:37,69
0:00,00

Int

1:27,20
1:27,56
1:28,72
1:28,27
1:29,32
1:29,79
1:29,37
1:29,90
1:30,30
1:30,00
1:34,06
1:38,75
0:00,00

Int

1:31,15
1:33,82
1:30,96
1:32,95
1:34,55
1:35,21
1:33,60
0:00,00

Manche 2

2:26,65
2:27,04
2:27,97
2:29,27
2:30,68
2:30,62
2:31,67
2:33,72
2:32,58
2:33,26
2:39,74
2:48,86
0:00,00

Manche 2

2:31,83
2:35,14
2:32,86
2:35,50
2:36,72
2:38,48
2:38,28
0:00,00

Int

1:27,15
1:28,02
1:27,92
1:28,46
1:29,19
1:30,20
1:29,57
0:00,00
0:00,00
1:31,04
1:33,90
1:39,056
0:00,00

Int

1:31,68
1:32,63
1:32,05
1:33,16
1:33,44
1:34,562
1:33,70
0:00,00

Manche 3

2:26,62
2:27,56
2:26,88
2:29,52
2:30,49
2:30,97
2:31,64
0:00,00
0:00,00
2:33,77
2:39,76
2:50,00
0:00,00

Manche 3

2:32,06
2:33,83
2:34,37
2:35,74
2:3541
2:37,31
2:37,51
0:00,00
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val

Totale

4:52,33
4:54,51
4:54,51
4:58,70
5:01,17
5:01,56
5:03,31
5:03,37
5:04,74
5:07,03
5:19,41
5:37,60
2:33,02

Totale

5:03,31
5:05,33
5:06,82
5:11,24
5:11,94
5:14,53
5:15,20
0:00,00

Dist

0:00,00
0:02,18
0:02,18
0:06,37
0:08,84
0:09,23
0:10,98
0:11,04
0:12,41
0:14,70
0:27,08
0:45,27

Dist

0:00,00
0:02,02
0:03,51
0:07,93
0:08,63
0:11,22
0:11,89



C7 - Carriolo

P Ass P Cat Num

27 1 706
28 2 972
29 3 703
33 4 702
36 5 713
38 6 704
39 7 709
41 8 1

57 9 707
60 10 705

Equipaggio

Bartolacci Leonardo - Lattanzi Michele

Miesen Maike - Miesen Sven

Cartechini Alessio - Cartechini Rossano

Migliani Alex - Migliani Denis

Bravin Maurizio - Cognolatto Gino

Fusari Roberto - Fusari Fabio

Rommozzi Mauro - Riccardo Federico

Aries Pietro - Aries Fabio

Giacinti Andrea - Lattanzi Tiberio

Marinelli Marco - Marinelli Massimo

N5K - Kart tradizionale

P Ass P Cat Num

17 1 503
18 2 524
19 3 502
24 4 506
25 5 507
30 6 504
31 7 534
32 8 974
34 9 509
37 10 513
42 1 515
46 12 508
47 13 514
58 14 532
59 15 530

Equipaggio

Grossi Enrico
Cancelloni David
Felisa Stefano
Dinelli Fabiano
Dottori Gaia
Cancelloni Antonio
Pompozzi Fabio
Tiberi Leonello
Matti Altadonna Pio
Manneschi Licio
Rapini Matteo
Aguiari Mirella
Marchesi Stefano
Pizzuti Samuele

Pizzuti Giovanni

Team

ASD Speed Down Marche
Free Sport Gualdo

ASD Speed Down Marche
Gruppo Romagnolo Carrioli
Gruppo Romagnolo Carrioli
ASD Speed Down Marche
ASD Speed Down Marche
Varese Speed Down ASD
ASD Speed Down Marche
ASD Speed Down Marche

Team

Carret-tolo Racing Team
Casentino Racing Cart's
Team Missili Malegno
Team Carretti Villa Basilica
ASD Speed Down Marche
Casentino Racing Cart's
ASD Speed Down Marche
Free Sport Gualdo
Casentino Racing Cart's
Casentino Racing Cart's
Casentino Racing Cart's
Top Speed - ASD
Carret-tolo Racing Team
Casentino Racing Cart's

Casentino Racing Cart's

Int

1:33,22
1:34,16
1:46,92
1:34,47
1:36,72
1:40,06
1:37,40
1:38,28
1:37,02
0:00,00

Int

1:35,45
1:37,56
1:36,82
1:37,60
1:38,19
1:36,64
1:39,14
1:39,63
1:39,86
1:38,95
1:43,53
1:43,39
1:42,66
0:00,00
0:00,00

Prova

2:40,41
2:41,60
2:57,37
2:42,35
2:45,46
2:52,18
3:06,40
2:51,03
2:47,89
0:00,00

Prova

2:37,53
2:41,72
2:41,08
2:43,73
2:44,19
2:41,41
2:43,96
2:43,75
2:48,30
2:44,82
2:51,50
2:53,00
2:53,06
0:00,00
0:00,00

1:34,49
1:35,37
1:34,39
1:33,61
1:34,90
1:36,70
1:36,91
1:37,89
1:35,00
0:00,00

Int

1:34,12
1:35,55
1:34,97
1:34,64
1:34,58
1:35,27
1:37,93
1:37,08
1:36,86
1:37,13
1:38,79
1:39,35
1:42,21
0:00,00
0:00,00

Manche 1

2:40,79
2:42,31
2:42,29
2:40,42
2:43,15
2:46,06
2:48,15
2:49,05
2:43,95
0:00,00

Manche 1

2:35,89
2:37,82
2:37,33
2:38,15
2:39,65
2:39,14
2:41,50
2:40,72
2:42,88
2:43,51
2:43,95
2:48,52
2:49,91
0:00,00
0:00,00

Int

1:31,77
1:33,04
1:31,90
1:34,68
1:33,80
1:35,02
1:35,68
1:35,79
1:35,27
0:00,00

Int

1:35,72
1:34,44
1:35,50
1:34,83
1:35,19
1:37,16
1:37,58
1:35,56
1:36,63
1:37,73
1:40,43
1:41,82
1:41,45
0:00,00
0:00,00

Manche 2

2:39,89
2:39,53
2:38,65
2:41,81
2:42,03
2:43,52
2:45,30
2:46,96
0:00,00
0:00,00

Manche 2

2:38,12
2:36,60
2:37,99
2:39,05
2:39,63
2:41,84
2:41,11
2:41,24
2:41,31
2:42,07
2:45,52
2:50,96
2:57,17
0:00,00
0:00,00

Int

1:32,68
1:33,67
1:32,56
1:35,23
1:33,87
1:35,66
1:36,26
1:36,64
0:00,00
0:00,00

Int

1:34,59
1:34,85
1:34,38
1:35,38
1:35,14
1:35,29
1:37,63
1:38,66
1:36,41
1:38,53
1:41,91
0:00,00
1:42,60
0:00,00
0:00,00

Manche 3

2:39,53
2:40,10
2:41,42
2:42,54
2:42,74
2:44,56
2:47,11
2:45,69
0:00,00
0:00,00

Manche 3

2:37,28
2:37,06
2:37,08
2:39,88
2:40,95
2:39,22
2:40,74
2:44,37
2:40,92
2:44,04
2:47,46
0:00,00
2:51,33
0:00,00
0:00,00
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2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
0
0

val

val

Totale

5:19,42
5:19,63
5:20,07
5:22,23
5:24,77
5:28,08
5:32,41
5:32,65
2:43,95
0:00,00

Totale

5:13,17
5:13,66
5:14,41
5:17,20
5:19,28
5:21,06
5:21,85
5:21,96
5:22,23
5:25,58
5:32,98
5:39,48
5:41,24
0:00,00
0:00,00

Dist

0:00,00
0:00,21
0:00,65
0:02,81
0:05,35
0:08,66
0:12,99
0:13,23

Dist

0:00,00
0:00,49
0:01,24
0:04,03
0:06,11
0:07,89
0:08,68
0:08,79
0:09,06
0:12,41
0:19,81
0:26,31
0:28,07



FKS - Folk Italia Singolo

P Ass

14
22
23
35
40

P Cat Num
1 658
2 652
3 663
4 669
5 661

Equipaggio
Franzini Danilo
Caldarelli Luigi
Mastini Andrea
Caldarelli Franco

Polidori Giancarlo

C9 - Kart junior

P Ass

43
44
50
54

P Cat Num
1 901
2 908
3 903
4 906

Equipaggio
Aries Marco
Menini Maya
Cavalieri Andrea

Aries Giorgio

C10 - Skeleton

P Ass PCat Num Equipaggio

48
49
51
52
53

P Ass

55

1 1004
2 1001
3 1003
4 1002
5 1005
P Cat Num
1 9998

Patisso Luca

Gori Sergio

Bessi Enrico
Locatelli Massimo

Patisso Emanuele

Equipaggio

Team

Carret-tolo Racing Team
ASD Team Carrette Narni
Gruppo Romagnolo Carrioli
ASD Speed Down Marche
ASD Speed Down Marche

Team

Varese Speed Down ASD
Emilia Corse ASD
Carret-tolo Racing Team

Varese Speed Down ASD

Team

Top Speed - ASD

Top Speed - ASD
Carret-tolo Racing Team
Speed Down Lumezzane

Top Speed - ASD

Team

Int

1:33,67
1:33,88
1:35,87
1:36,73
1:35,88

Int

1:44,20
1:42,64
1:47,22
1:53,74

Int

1:39,90
1:40,12
1:43,42
1:44,75
1:44,54

Int

2:28,38

Prova

2:37,41
2:41,74
2:41,69
2:45,47
2:46,18

Prova

2:55,21
2:50,85
3:02,79
3:13,85

Prova

2:55,08
2:55,89
3:02,49
3:01,69
3:02,01

Prova

4:22,51

1:57,75
1:32,46
1:33,64
1:36,08
1:35,75

Int

1:41,01
1:40,74
1:43,32
1:49,04

Int

1:38,11
1:39,25
1:41,50
1:42,50
1:43,85

Int

2:27,90

Manche 1

3:00,38
2:38,39
2:38,14
2:44,78
2:46,35

Manche 1

2:49,03
2:48,61
2:55,29
3:08,19

Manche 1
2:52,22
2:53,41
2:58,05
2:58,63
3:00,69

Manche 1

4:18,45

Int

1:32,26
1:32,43
1:34,18
1:36,46
1:36,40

Int

1:40,67
1:41,03
1:44,28
1:46,92

Int

1:39,78
1:38,82
1:40,97
1:44,18
1:43,33

Int

2:21,55

Manche 2

2:35,12
2:37,91
2:38,61
2:43,28
2:46,26

Manche 2

2:48,13
2:49,73
2:56,39
3:02,77

Manche 2
2:53,72
2:52,79
2:58,41
3:02,16
3:00,75

Manche 2

4.08,27

Int

1:32,58
1:32,91
1:33,82
1:34,10
1:36,85

1:39,73
1:40,15
1:45,07
1:48,72

1:38,85
1:39,17
1:43,15
1:42,64
1:44,64

Int

2:21,86

Manche 3

2:35,95
2:40,65
2:38,57
2:40,82
2:47,64

Manche 3

2:47,73
2:47,39
2:58,30
3:03,88

Manche 3
2:52,11
2:54,02
3:00,35
3:00,32
3:01,81

Manche 3

4.09,47

N val

N val
2

2
2
2

N val
2

Totale

5:11,07
5:16,30
5:16,71
5:24,10
5:32,61

Totale

5:35,86
5:36,00
5:51,68
6:06,65

Totale
8:17,74

Dist

0:00,00
0:05,23
0:05,64
0:13,03
0:21,54

Dist

0:00,00
0:00,14
0:15,82
0:30,79

Dist

0:00,00
0:01,87
0:12,13
0:14,62
0:17,11

Dist
0:00,00



